t‘.} Hemmink

JMV Zadels Voor meerdere kabels, wit

SKU

9100034
9100035
9100036
9100704
9100705

Datum: 17 - 10 - 2025

ETIM productklasse

Nom. diameter

Diameter

Materiaalkwaliteit

Halogeenvrij

UV-bestendig

Aantal kabels/buizen
Bevestigingsgat

Met afstand tot de wand
Geschikt in brandwerend gebied

Met kunststofommanteling

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Zadel

16 mm

16 - 16 mm
Qverig

Ja

Ja

5.2mm
Nee
Nee

Nee

Kwaliteitsklasse

Overig
Overig
QOverig


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/jmv-zadel-zadels-voor-meerdere-kabels-wit?sku=CP_9100035

